9.30 70-75cm
Member School Team Name  Horse Name
1 Farlington Small Land -Music box HC
2 Farlington Farlington WestSide Knightrider
3 Farlington Farlington Knightly Corbretti
4 Farlington Farlington Burfield Goodie Two Shoes.
5 Farlington Farlington Popsilou
6 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Betty
7 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Macho
8 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Cumbak Kid
9 Alton School Teddy
10 Churcher's College Junior Silver Star
13 Seaford College Sylvie
14 Pangbourne College Pangbourne  JohnnyBe Goode
15 Pangbourne College Pangbourne  Morrigans Brenin
16 Pangbourne College Pangbourne  Landlord
17 Godstowe Preparatory School Prince Toby
18 Highfield School Sammy
19 Lambrook Juliette
119 Twyford
20 St Catherines School, Bramley Moyne Cracker (Zeus)
21 St Swithuns School Roxy
22 Hurstpierpoint College Seaview Million Dollar Girl
11.00 80-85cm
Member School Team Name  Horse Name
23 Godstowe Preparatory School Prince Toby
24 St Catherines School, Bramley Moyne Cracker (Zeus)
25 St Catherines School, Bramley Touch of Tourmaline
26 The Petersfield School Hill view Django
2 Farlington WestSide Knightrider
52 St Swithuns School Roxy
27 Gordon's School Red Rio
28 St Teresa's School Teddy
29 Alton School Bruce
30 Bedales Cefnydd Caswallon
31 Chertsey High School Lahinch Katie
118 Adams Home School Edenwoods Rocket Man
32 Pangbourne College Pangbourne  Bang Goes Dynamite
16 Pangbourne College Pangbourne  Landlord
15 Pangbourne College Pangbourne  Morrigans Brenin
14 Pangbourne College Pangbourne  JohnnyBe Goode
36 Pangbourne College Highburren Lark
6 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Betty
7 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Macho
39 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Little Lord Remus
40 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Miss Tilly



41
44
45
46
48
49
50
12
90
54
55
56
57
58

12.45

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
49
83
42
85
86
87
88

Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Ditcham Park School
Lambrook

Peter Symonds College

Pipers Corner

Seaford College
Seaford College
Seaford College

St Teresa's School

St Teresa's School

St Teresa's School

St Teresa's School
The Petersfield School

90-95cm
Member School
Alton School
Alton School
Bedales

Chalfont Community college

Chertsey High School
St Teresa's School
St Teresa's School
St Teresa's School
St Teresa's School

Godstowe Preparatory School

Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College
Pangbourne College
Pangbourne College
Pangbourne College
Pangbourne College
Pangbourne College
Ditcham Park School
Felsted School
Gordon's School
Pipers Corner

Pipers Corner
Cranleigh

Cranleigh

Cranleigh

Cranleigh

Merrist Wood College

Cranleigh
Cranleigh

Seaford
Seaford
Seaford
STE Blue
STE Blue
STE Blue
STE Blue

Team Name

STE Pink
STE Pink
STE Pink
STE Pink

Hurst
Hurst
Hurst
Hurst

Pangbourne
Pangbourne
Pangbourne
Pangbourne

Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh

Angelique
Lottie

Toto

Juliette
Splish Splash
Miners Echo
Back to Black
Billy Prompt
Cindy V111
Marco Point 5
Sierra

Pablo XIl
Griff

Billy Joe

Horse Name
Bruce

Westfield rebel
Cefnydd Caswallon
Ballysimon Ned
Lahinch Katie
Sierra

Griff

Pablo XIl

Marco Point 5
Saltare Hugo
Smartie

Little Lord Remus
Mullafin Cross
Kingswell Brightspark
Miss Tilly

Bang Goes Dynamite
Cloonfad Bobby
Pebbly Grey Fox
Johnny Be Goode
Highburren Lark
Toto

Pocket Rocket Il
JK\'s High Expectations
Miners Echo

Bobby Surprise

Jet

Good Brandy
Phoenix

King Il

Denver X



89

90

91
102
11

12

92

93

94

2.15

92
95
96
62
97
85
86
84
87
42
88
68
98
99
83
100
101
76
75
102
103
104
105
106
93
89
115
107
108
109
71
72

3.45

99

Peter Symonds College
Seaford College
Seaford College
Seaford College
Seaford College
Seaford College
St Teresa's School Navy
St Teresa's School Navy
St Teresa's School Navy

1m-1.05cm

Member School

St Teresa's School
Alton School

Amery Hill School
Chalfont Community college
Felsted School
Cranleigh

Cranleigh

Cranleigh

Cranleigh

Cranleigh

Merrist Wood College
Godstowe Preparatory School
Gordon's School
Pipers Corner

Pipers Corner

Pipers Corner
Pangbourne College
Pangbourne College
Pangbourne College
Seaford College

St Catherines School, Bramley
StTeresa's School

St Teresa's School
StTeresa's School

St Teresa's School
Felsted School
Bradfield College
Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College

1.10 horses
Member School
Pipers Corner

Seaford
Seaford
Seaford
Seaford

STE Navy
STE Navy
STE Navy

Team Name

Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh

Pipers Corner
Pipers Corner
Pipers Corner
Pangbourne
Pangbourne
Pangbourne

STE Green
STE Green
STE Green
STE Green

Hurst
Hurst
Hurst
Hurst

Splish Splash

Cindy V111

Bama Beauty
Okehurst Little Mexico
Sallaghan 11

Billy Prompt

Dakota Star

Lotus Star

Teddy

Horse Name

Dakota Star

Westfield rebel
Ashwey Patchwork Sparrow
Ballysimon Ned
Pocket Rocket Il

Good Brandy

Phoenix

Jacks Choice

King Il

Jet

Denver X

Saltare Hugo

JK\'s High Expectations
North Country Lady Tabitha
Bobby Surprise
Lisnavaragh Lou Lou
Mr Cool Dude

Pebbly Grey Fox
Cloonfad Bobby
Okehurst Little Mexico
Bay Star Lady

Fleet of Foot

Twilight Silver

Fulop

Lotus Star

Forked Lightning

Dave

Hugo

Smartie

Robin

Mullafin Cross
Kingswell Brightspark

Horse Name
North Country Lady Tabitha



89
101
115
111
112
104
113

103
96
106
110

Felsted School
Pangbourne College
Bradfield College
Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College
StTeresa's School
Godalming College

1.10 ponies

Member School

St Catherines School, Bramley
Amery Hill School

St Teresa's School

Pipers Corner

Forked Lightning
Mr Cool Dude
Dave

CBH Clover Lining
Skyline

Fleet of Foot
Jewel B

Horse Name

Bay Star Lady

Ashwey Patchwork Sparrow
Fulop

Lisnavaragh Lou Lou



