9.30	70-75cm		
	Member School	Team Name	Horse Name
1	Farlington		Small Land -Music box HC
2	Farlington	Farlington	WestSide Knightrider
3	Farlington	Farlington	Knightly Corbretti
4	Farlington	Farlington	Burfield Goodie Two Shoes.
5	Farlington	Farlington	Popsilou
6	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurst	Betty
7	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurst	Macho
8	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurst	Cumbak Kid
9	Alton School		Teddy
10	Churcher's College Junior		Silver Star
13	Seaford College		Sylvie
14	Pangbourne College	Pangbourne	Johnny Be Goode
15	Pangbourne College	Pangbourne	Morrigans Brenin
16	Pangbourne College	Pangbourne	Landlord
17	Godstowe Preparatory School		Prince Toby
18	Highfield School		Sammy
19	Lambrook		Juliette
119	Twyford		
20	St Catherines School, Bramley		Moyne Cracker (Zeus)
21	St Swithuns School		Roxy
22	Hurstpierpoint College		Seaview Million Dollar Girl
11.00	80-85cm		
11.00	80-85cm Member School	Team Name	Horse Name
11.00 23	Member School Godstowe Preparatory School	Team Name	Prince Toby
	Member School Godstowe Preparatory School St Catherines School, Bramley	Team Name	Prince Toby Moyne Cracker (Zeus)
23 24 25	Member School Godstowe Preparatory School St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherines School, Bramley	Team Name	Prince Toby Moyne Cracker (Zeus) Touch of Tourmaline
23 24 25 26	Member School Godstowe Preparatory School St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherines School, Bramley The Petersfield School	Team Name	Prince Toby Moyne Cracker (Zeus) Touch of Tourmaline Hill view Django
23 24 25 26 2	Member School Godstowe Preparatory School St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherines School, Bramley The Petersfield School Farlington	Team Name	Prince Toby Moyne Cracker (Zeus) Touch of Tourmaline Hill view Django WestSide Knightrider
23 24 25 26 2 52	Member School Godstowe Preparatory School St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherines School, Bramley The Petersfield School Farlington St Swithuns School	Team Name	Prince Toby Moyne Cracker (Zeus) Touch of Tourmaline Hill view Django WestSide Knightrider Roxy
23 24 25 26 2 52 27	Member School Godstowe Preparatory School St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherines School, Bramley The Petersfield School Farlington St Swithuns School Gordon's School	Team Name	Prince Toby Moyne Cracker (Zeus) Touch of Tourmaline Hill view Django WestSide Knightrider Roxy Red Rio
23 24 25 26 2 52 27 28	Member School Godstowe Preparatory School St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherines School, Bramley The Petersfield School Farlington St Swithuns School Gordon's School St Teresa's School	Team Name	Prince Toby Moyne Cracker (Zeus) Touch of Tourmaline Hill view Django WestSide Knightrider Roxy Red Rio Teddy
23 24 25 26 2 52 27 28 29	Member School Godstowe Preparatory School St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherines School, Bramley The Petersfield School Farlington St Swithuns School Gordon's School St Teresa's School Alton School	Team Name	Prince Toby Moyne Cracker (Zeus) Touch of Tourmaline Hill view Django WestSide Knightrider Roxy Red Rio Teddy Bruce
23 24 25 26 2 52 27 28 29 30	Member School Godstowe Preparatory School St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherines School, Bramley The Petersfield School Farlington St Swithuns School Gordon's School St Teresa's School Alton School Bedales	Team Name	Prince Toby Moyne Cracker (Zeus) Touch of Tourmaline Hill view Django WestSide Knightrider Roxy Red Rio Teddy Bruce Cefnydd Caswallon
23 24 25 26 2 52 27 28 29 30 31	Member School Godstowe Preparatory School St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherines School, Bramley The Petersfield School Farlington St Swithuns School Gordon's School St Teresa's School Alton School Bedales Chertsey High School	Team Name	Prince Toby Moyne Cracker (Zeus) Touch of Tourmaline Hill view Django WestSide Knightrider Roxy Red Rio Teddy Bruce Cefnydd Caswallon Lahinch Katie
23 24 25 26 2 52 27 28 29 30 31 118	Member School Godstowe Preparatory School St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherines School, Bramley The Petersfield School Farlington St Swithuns School Gordon's School St Teresa's School Alton School Bedales Chertsey High School Adams Home School		Prince Toby Moyne Cracker (Zeus) Touch of Tourmaline Hill view Django WestSide Knightrider Roxy Red Rio Teddy Bruce Cefnydd Caswallon Lahinch Katie Edenwoods Rocket Man
23 24 25 26 2 52 27 28 29 30 31 118 32	Member School Godstowe Preparatory School St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherines School, Bramley The Petersfield School Farlington St Swithuns School Gordon's School St Teresa's School Alton School Bedales Chertsey High School Adams Home School Pangbourne College	Pangbourne	Prince Toby Moyne Cracker (Zeus) Touch of Tourmaline Hill view Django WestSide Knightrider Roxy Red Rio Teddy Bruce Cefnydd Caswallon Lahinch Katie Edenwoods Rocket Man Bang Goes Dynamite
23 24 25 26 2 52 27 28 29 30 31 118 32 16	Member School Godstowe Preparatory School St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherines School, Bramley The Petersfield School Farlington St Swithuns School Gordon's School St Teresa's School Alton School Bedales Chertsey High School Adams Home School Pangbourne College Pangbourne College	Pangbourne Pangbourne	Prince Toby Moyne Cracker (Zeus) Touch of Tourmaline Hill view Django WestSide Knightrider Roxy Red Rio Teddy Bruce Cefnydd Caswallon Lahinch Katie Edenwoods Rocket Man Bang Goes Dynamite Landlord
23 24 25 26 2 52 27 28 29 30 31 118 32 16 15	Member School Godstowe Preparatory School St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherines School, Bramley The Petersfield School Farlington St Swithuns School Gordon's School St Teresa's School Alton School Bedales Chertsey High School Adams Home School Pangbourne College Pangbourne College	Pangbourne Pangbourne Pangbourne	Prince Toby Moyne Cracker (Zeus) Touch of Tourmaline Hill view Django WestSide Knightrider Roxy Red Rio Teddy Bruce Cefnydd Caswallon Lahinch Katie Edenwoods Rocket Man Bang Goes Dynamite Landlord Morrigans Brenin
23 24 25 26 2 52 27 28 29 30 31 118 32 16 15	Member School Godstowe Preparatory School St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherines School, Bramley The Petersfield School Farlington St Swithuns School Gordon's School St Teresa's School Alton School Bedales Chertsey High School Adams Home School Pangbourne College Pangbourne College Pangbourne College	Pangbourne Pangbourne	Prince Toby Moyne Cracker (Zeus) Touch of Tourmaline Hill view Django WestSide Knightrider Roxy Red Rio Teddy Bruce Cefnydd Caswallon Lahinch Katie Edenwoods Rocket Man Bang Goes Dynamite Landlord Morrigans Brenin Johnny Be Goode
23 24 25 26 2 52 27 28 29 30 31 118 32 16 15 14 36	Member School Godstowe Preparatory School St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherines School, Bramley The Petersfield School Farlington St Swithuns School Gordon's School St Teresa's School Alton School Bedales Chertsey High School Adams Home School Pangbourne College Pangbourne College Pangbourne College Pangbourne College	Pangbourne Pangbourne Pangbourne Pangbourne	Prince Toby Moyne Cracker (Zeus) Touch of Tourmaline Hill view Django WestSide Knightrider Roxy Red Rio Teddy Bruce Cefnydd Caswallon Lahinch Katie Edenwoods Rocket Man Bang Goes Dynamite Landlord Morrigans Brenin Johnny Be Goode Highburren Lark
23 24 25 26 2 52 27 28 29 30 31 118 32 16 15 14 36 6	Member School Godstowe Preparatory School St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherines School, Bramley The Petersfield School Farlington St Swithuns School Gordon's School St Teresa's School Alton School Bedales Chertsey High School Adams Home School Pangbourne College Pangbourne College Pangbourne College Pangbourne College Hurstpierpoint College	Pangbourne Pangbourne Pangbourne Pangbourne Hurst	Prince Toby Moyne Cracker (Zeus) Touch of Tourmaline Hill view Django WestSide Knightrider Roxy Red Rio Teddy Bruce Cefnydd Caswallon Lahinch Katie Edenwoods Rocket Man Bang Goes Dynamite Landlord Morrigans Brenin Johnny Be Goode Highburren Lark Betty
23 24 25 26 2 52 27 28 29 30 31 118 32 16 15 14 36 6 7	Member School Godstowe Preparatory School St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherines School, Bramley The Petersfield School Farlington St Swithuns School Gordon's School St Teresa's School Alton School Bedales Chertsey High School Adams Home School Pangbourne College Pangbourne College Pangbourne College Pangbourne College Hurstpierpoint College Hurstpierpoint College	Pangbourne Pangbourne Pangbourne Pangbourne Hurst Hurst	Prince Toby Moyne Cracker (Zeus) Touch of Tourmaline Hill view Django WestSide Knightrider Roxy Red Rio Teddy Bruce Cefnydd Caswallon Lahinch Katie Edenwoods Rocket Man Bang Goes Dynamite Landlord Morrigans Brenin Johnny Be Goode Highburren Lark Betty Macho
23 24 25 26 2 52 27 28 29 30 31 118 32 16 15 14 36 6	Member School Godstowe Preparatory School St Catherines School, Bramley St Catherines School, Bramley The Petersfield School Farlington St Swithuns School Gordon's School St Teresa's School Alton School Bedales Chertsey High School Adams Home School Pangbourne College Pangbourne College Pangbourne College Pangbourne College Hurstpierpoint College	Pangbourne Pangbourne Pangbourne Pangbourne Hurst	Prince Toby Moyne Cracker (Zeus) Touch of Tourmaline Hill view Django WestSide Knightrider Roxy Red Rio Teddy Bruce Cefnydd Caswallon Lahinch Katie Edenwoods Rocket Man Bang Goes Dynamite Landlord Morrigans Brenin Johnny Be Goode Highburren Lark Betty

41	Cranleigh	Cranleigh	Angelique
44	Cranleigh	Cranleigh	Lottie
45	Ditcham Park School		Toto
46	Lambrook		Juliette
48	Peter Symonds College		Splish Splash
49	Pipers Corner		Miners Echo
50	Seaford College	Seaford	Back to Black
12	Seaford College	Seaford	Billy Prompt
90	Seaford College	Seaford	Cindy V111
54	St Teresa's School	STE Blue	Marco Point 5
55	St Teresa's School	STE Blue	Sierra
56	St Teresa's School	STE Blue	Pablo XII
57	St Teresa's School	STE Blue	Griff
58	The Petersfield School		Billy Joe

12.45	90-95cm		
	Member School	Team Name	Horse Name
59	Alton School		Bruce
60	Alton School		Westfield rebel
61	Bedales		Cefnydd Caswallon
62	Chalfont Community college		Ballysimon Ned
63	Chertsey High School		Lahinch Katie
64	St Teresa's School	STE Pink	Sierra
65	St Teresa's School	STE Pink	Griff
66	St Teresa's School	STE Pink	Pablo XII
67	St Teresa's School	STE Pink	Marco Point 5
68	Godstowe Preparatory School		Saltare Hugo
69	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurst	Smartie
70	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurst	Little Lord Remus
71	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurst	Mullafin Cross
72	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurst	Kingswell Brightspark
73	Hurstpierpoint College		Miss Tilly
74	Pangbourne College	Pangbourne	Bang Goes Dynamite
75	Pangbourne College	Pangbourne	Cloonfad Bobby
76	Pangbourne College	Pangbourne	Pebbly Grey Fox
77	Pangbourne College	Pangbourne	Johnny Be Goode
78	Pangbourne College		Highburren Lark
79	Ditcham Park School		Toto
80	Felsted School		Pocket Rocket II
81	Gordon's School		JK\'s High Expectations
49	Pipers Corner		Miners Echo
83	Pipers Corner		Bobby Surprise
42	Cranleigh	Cranleigh	Jet
85	Cranleigh	Cranleigh	Good Brandy
86	Cranleigh	Cranleigh	Phoenix
87	Cranleigh	Cranleigh	King III
88	Merrist Wood College		Denver X

89	Peter Symonds College		Splish Splash
90	Seaford College	Seaford	Cindy V111
91	Seaford College	Seaford	Bama Beauty
102	Seaford College	Seaford	Okehurst Little Mexico
11	Seaford College	Seaford	Sallaghan 11
12	Seaford College		Billy Prompt
92	St Teresa's School Navy	STE Navy	Dakota Star
93	St Teresa's School Navy	STE Navy	Lotus Star
94	St Teresa's School Navy	STE Navy	Teddy
2.15	1m-1.05cm		
	Member School	Team Name	Horse Name
92	St Teresa's School		Dakota Star
95	Alton School		Westfield rebel
96	Amery Hill School		Ashwey Patchwork Sparrow
62	Chalfont Community college		Ballysimon Ned
97	Felsted School		Pocket Rocket II
85	Cranleigh	Cranleigh	Good Brandy
86	Cranleigh	Cranleigh	Phoenix
84	Cranleigh	Cranleigh	Jacks Choice
87	Cranleigh	Cranleigh	King III
42	Cranleigh	Cranleigh	Jet
88	Merrist Wood College		Denver X
68	Godstowe Preparatory School		Saltare Hugo
98	Gordon's School		JK\'s High Expectations
99	Pipers Corner	Pipers Corner	North Country Lady Tabitha
83	Pipers Corner	Pipers Corner	Bobby Surprise
100	Pipers Corner	Pipers Corner	Lisnavaragh Lou Lou
101	Pangbourne College	Pangbourne	Mr Cool Dude
76	Pangbourne College	Pangbourne	Pebbly Grey Fox
75	Pangbourne College	Pangbourne	Cloonfad Bobby
102	Seaford College		Okehurst Little Mexico
103	St Catherines School, Bramley		Bay Star Lady
104	St Teresa's School	STE Green	Fleet of Foot
105	St Teresa's School	STE Green	Twilight Silver
106	St Teresa's School	STE Green	Fulop
93	St Teresa's School	STE Green	Lotus Star
89	Felsted School		Forked Lightning
115	Bradfield College		Dave
107	Hurstpierpoint College	Llouist	Hugo
108	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurst	Smartie
109	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurst	Robin
71 72	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurst	Mullafin Cross
72	Hurstpierpoint College	Hurst	Kingswell Brightspark
3.45	1.10 horses		
	Member School		Horse Name
~~	D: 0		N 11 0 1 1 T 1 1 1 T

99

Pipers Corner

North Country Lady Tabitha

89	Felsted School	Forked Lightning
101	Pangbourne College	Mr Cool Dude
115	Bradfield College	Dave
111	Hurstpierpoint College	CBH Clover Lining
112	Hurstpierpoint College	Skyline
104	St Teresa's School	Fleet of Foot
113	Godalming College	Jewel B
	1.10 ponies	
	1.10 ponies Member School	Horse Name
103		Horse Name Bay Star Lady
103 96	Member School	
	Member School St Catherines School, Bramley	Bay Star Lady
96	Member School St Catherines School, Bramley Amery Hill School	Bay Star Lady Ashwey Patchwork Sparrow